
 TOWN OF SANBORN REVENUE 2026

Accoun  REVENUE 2024 1/1/2025 to 12/31/25 Actual & 2025 2026 %
Code Total 10/15/2025 estimated estimated Estimated Estimated change

TAXES
41110 General Property Taxes $156,920.00 $156,920.00 -$              $156,920.00 156,920.00 $155,634.00 -0.81%
41150 Forest Crop & MFL 5,103.00$        -$                   3,000.00       $3,000.00 8,000.00 $8,000.00 0.00%
Total Taxes $162,023.00 $156,920.00 3,000.00$     159,920.00$      164,920.00 163,634.00 -0.77%

Intergovernmental 
43410 State Shared Revenue $153,218.00 24,410.00          128,808.00   153,218.00        156,660.00 $166,563.00 6.32%
43420 chargebacks 393,240.00      285,030.00        -                285,030.00        0.00 0.00 0%
43531 Transportation Aids 133,665.00      100249.00 33,416.00$   133,665.00        133,665.00 $137,674.00 2.99%
43532 Flood Damage -                     -                     0.00
43545 Recycling 2,676.00          -                     -                     0.00 0.00 0%

Other State Payments 247,140.00      112,437.00        112,437.00        2,266.00 $0.00 -2266%
43620 In Lieu of Taxes/PPA 426.00             2,266.00            -                2,266.00            0.00 2,266.00 2266%
43630 Severance Tax -                  -                     -                     
43650 Forest Crop/Managed Forest 442.00             666.00               -                666.00               0.00 0.00 0%
43781 County Timber Sale -                     
Total Intergovernmental 930,807.00      525,058.00        162,224.00   687,282.00        292,591.00 $306,503.00 4.75%

Licenses & Permits
44100 Business & Occupation Permits 485.00$           530.00$             -$              -                     -$             $500.00 500.00%
Public Charges for Services
46100 General Government -$                -$                   -                     525.00$       $0.00 -525.00%
46310 Snow Removal & Gravel . -                     -                -                     -$             $0.00 0.00%
Total Public Charges for Services -$                -$                   -$              -                     525.00$       $0.00 0.00%
Intergovernmental Public Safety Charges
47324 Ambulance Service 96,783.00$      98,235.00$        -$              98,235.00$        98,235.00 $99,709.00 1.50%
Total Intergovernmental 96,783.00$      98,235.00$        -$              98,235.00$        98,235.00 $99,709.00 1.50%
Miscellaneous Income
48110 Interest Income 592.00$           757.00$             150.00$        907.00$             400.00 $15,000.00 3650.00%

Other Revenue-carryover gov r -                  3,443,680.00     -                3,443,680.00$   99,101.00 $2,558,394.00 2481.60%
48900 Patronage Dividends 601.00             437.00               -                437.00$             650.00 650.00 0.00%
Total Misc. Revenue 1,193.00$        3,444,874.00$   150.00$        3,445,024.00$   100,151.00 $2,574,044.00 2470.10%
Long term Debt addition $49,011.00 $0.00 $49,011.00 $0.00 -49011.00%
 $49,011.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

TOTAL REVENUE $1,240,302.00 $4,225,617.00 $165,374.00 $4,390,461.00 $656,422.00 $3,144,390.00 379.01%
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